Heartland for Children's 19th Annual

## **Rudolph Round-Up Holiday Toy Drive**

Rudolph needs your help in 2023 to grant the holiday wishes of children & teens who have been placed in foster care throughout Polk, Hardee & Highlands counties.



## IN-KIND DONATION FORM

In-kind donation form may be mailed to Heartland for Children • 1239 East Main Street • Bartow, FL 33830 or emailed to Rudolph@heartlandforchildren.org

Donation Received From				
Individual	Name:			
marriada				
Company	Name (Contact Name & Title):			
Address	City	State	Zip	
Phone	Email(s)			
Date of Donation	Solicited by		Received by	
Event Purpose				
Estimated Value (\$):				
Provided By (Name & Title):				
Heartland for Children cannot determine Fair Market Value				
Fair Market Value of any Goods or Services Given to Donor in Return:				
Description of Donation (Include valid dates, conditions, etc., if applicable):				
process price of postallation (in close y canada acros), contained by cross, in applicable).				
Heartland for Children is a 501(c)(3). Tax-exempt ID #02-0619609. This form serves as your receipt.				
It is provided to assist you in claiming deductions for charitable contributions.				



For more information about Rudolph Round-Up, contact our Rudolph Team

**Email:** rudolph@heartlandforchildren.org Heartland for Children is community-based care lead agency contracted with the Department of Children and Families